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Reporting Radiographers (Preliminary program):

March 19-20, 2024

Danish Council of Radiographers, H.C. Oerstedsvej 70, 2.tv. Frederiksberg

Audience: Reporting Radiographers.

Learning Outcome:
To update and develop the competence of Reporting Radiographers on an ongoing
basis at a high level. Course certificate (15 CPDx points corresponding to the number

of lessons).

Teachers The language of the course is in Danish and English:

Paul O’Riordan, Consultant MSK Radiographer, University Hospitals Leicester (POR)
Steven Burke , Consultant Radiologist, University Hospital Waterford, Ireland (SB)
Danish Radiologists and specialists.

Note: On the course there will be workshops via a web based PACS solution: Collective Minds (nothing
needs to be downloaded), and | would therefore ask you to bring a laptop to the course

1 CPD (Continuous Professional Development) is awarded in accordance with the CPD Nordic Statement
which follows the EFRS guidelines.

More information: Claus Brix, Director of Professional Policy, claus@radiograf.dk +45 5337 3806
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March 19. 2024
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11:30

11:45

12:45

13:30

14:30

15:15

15:30

17:00

Introduction

Difficult Trauma Case Discussion (POR)
Coffee/Tea

QA & Spondylosis Lecture (POR)

Lunch

QA Cases (POR)

Al

Coffee/Tea

Bone Tumors (POR, SB)

Close
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08:30

09:15

10:15

10:30

11:30

12:15

13:00

14:00

14:15

15:15

15:30

Trochlear dysplasia

Peripheral Inflammatory Arthropathy (POR)

Coffee/Tea

PIA Cases (POR)

HIP FAI

Lunch

Axial Spondyloarthropathy (SB)
Coffee/Tea

Pediatric Fractures (POR)
Summary

Close
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