

Reporting Radiographers (Preliminary program):

March 19-20, 2024

Danish Council of Radiographers, H.C. Oerstedsvej 70, 2.tv. Frederiksberg

Audience: Reporting Radiographers.

Learning Outcome:

To update and develop the competence of Reporting Radiographers on an ongoing basis at a high level. Course certificate (15 CPD¤ points corresponding to the number of lessons).

Teachers The language of the course is in Danish and English:

Paul O'Riordan, Consultant MSK Radiographer, University Hospitals Leicester (POR) Steven Burke, Consultant Radiologist, University Hospital Waterford, Ireland (SB) Danish Radiologists and specialists.

Note: On the course there will be workshops via a web based PACS solution: Collective Minds (nothing needs to be downloaded), and I would therefore ask you to bring a laptop to the course

¤ CPD (Continuous Professional Development) is awarded in accordance with the CPD Nordic Statement which follows the EFRS guidelines.

More information: Claus Brix, Director of Professional Policy, claus@radiograf.dk +45 5337 3806



March 19. 2024	
10:00	Introduction
10:30	Difficult Trauma Case Discussion (POR)
11:30	Coffee/Tea
11:45	QA & Spondylosis Lecture (POR)
12:45	Lunch
13:30	QA Cases (POR)
14:30	Al
15:15	Coffee/Tea
15:30	Bone Tumors (POR, SB)
17:00	Close

March 20 2024	
08:30	Trochlear dysplasia
09:15	Peripheral Inflammatory Arthropathy (POR)
10:15	Coffee/Tea
10:30	PIA Cases (POR)
11:30	HIP FAI
12:15	Lunch
13:00	Axial Spondyloarthropathy (SB)
14:00	Coffee/Tea
14:15	Pediatric Fractures (POR)
15:15	Summary
15:30	Close



Radiograf Rådet

H. C. Ørsteds Vej 70, 2.tv 1879 Frederiksberg C Tlf. +45 3537 4339

Tlf. +45 3537 4339 kurser@radiograf.dk | www.radiograf.dk